CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION 2013 PATHWAY REHABILITATION PROGRAM

CITY FILE #E13-004

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Wednesday, September 4, 2013

Engineers Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Pavex Corporation Carlo Construction, Inc
Estimate 11797 29 Mile Rd 9786 Hawthorne Glen Dr 1543 W Hamlin Rd
August, 2013 Washington, MI 48095 Grosse Ile, MI 48130 Rochester Hills, MI 48309

Item				Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	6	Each	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$446.00	\$2,676.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
2	Tree, Rem, 18 inch and larger	2	Each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$976.00	\$1,952.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00
3	HMA Surface, Rem	650	Syd	\$1.50	\$975.00	\$6.50	\$4,225.00	\$13.68	\$8,892.00	\$7.00	\$4,550.00
4	Pavt Repr, Rem	300	Syd	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$11.00	\$3,300.00	\$11.14	\$3,342.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00
5	Cold Milling HMA Surface	5,500	Syd	\$2.00	\$11,000.00	\$4.50	\$24,750.00	\$4.50	\$24,750.00	\$10.00	\$55,000.00
6	Shared Use Path, Grading	5.5	Sta	\$1,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$2,830.00	\$15,565.00	\$2,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$900.00	\$4,950.00
7	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	5	Cyd	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$108.00	\$540.00	\$52.00	\$260.00	\$36.75	\$183.75
8	Utility Structure, Adjust w/ EJ Riser Rings	17	Each	\$250.00	\$4,250.00	\$253.00	\$4,301.00	\$220.00	\$3,740.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00
9	Utility Structure, Reconstruct	5	Vft	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$253.00	\$1,265.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00
10	Rem and Replace Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing	440	Lft	\$15.00	\$6,600.00	\$40.00	\$17,600.00	\$45.00	\$19,800.00	\$45.00	\$19,800.00
11	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	100	Ton	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00
12	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7	300	Lft	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$11.00	\$3,300.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$19.50	\$5,850.00
13	Hand Patching	20	Ton	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$135.00	\$2,700.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00
14	Shared Use Path, HMA	1,200	Ton	\$90.00	\$108,000.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00	\$104.00	\$124,800.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00
15	HMA, 5E03 (Modified)	70	Ton	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$244.00	\$17,080.00	\$121.00	\$8,470.00	\$165.00	\$11,550.00
16	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	1,550	Sft	\$5.00	\$7,750.00	\$7.50	\$11,625.00	\$5.70	\$8,835.00	\$8.00	\$12,400.00
17	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,550	Sft	\$4.00	\$6,200.00	\$6.00	\$9,300.00	\$5.00	\$7,750.00	\$6.50	\$10,075.00
18	Detectable Warning Surface	224	Sft	\$40.00	\$8,960.00	\$22.00	\$4,928.00	\$17.00	\$3,808.00	\$20.00	\$4,480.00
19	Irrigation Repairs	10	Each	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$112.00	\$1,120.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
20	Topsoil Surface, 2 inch and Sedding, Mixture THM w/ Mulch	5,500	Syd	\$3.00	\$16,500.00	\$3.00	\$16,500.00	\$3.00	\$16,500.00	\$2.60	\$14,300.00
21	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	L. Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,580.00	\$5,580.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
22	Mobilization, Max 5% - Items 1 thru 21	1	L. Sum	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,790.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00

Total: \$209,860.00 \$273,697.00 \$275,397.00 \$315,213.75